
"Educating hearts und minds 

Date 

2nd August,2022 
(Monday) 

01:00pm-03:00pm 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 

3rd August 2022 
(Tuesday) 

01:00pm-03:00pm 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A+' GRADE (CYCLE:2) 
Tripura University Reg. Code: 17 

Jubatara,PO. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210 
Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672 

email- principalhccagt@gmail.com 
Web: www.holycrosscollege.in 

It is to inform all the students of B. Com (Hons.) six semester 1o be present on 2nd & 3rd of 
August 2022 from Ipm to 3pm for Project Presentation and Viva. In this regard, students 
are expected to prepare a power point presentation containing maximum ten slides to be 
presented within 5 minutes. The students are expected to remain present in Hall G-15 in the 
following order: 

NOTICE 

Roll No. 
1917000115 
1917000124 

1917000141 

1917000130 

1917000139 
1917000120 

1917000123 
1917000118 
1917000140 
1917000117 

1917000122 
1917000142 
1917000119 

1917000136 

1917000128 
1917000113 
1917000126 
1917000114 
1817000079 

1917000138 

1917000112 
1917000113 

1917000132 
1917000138 
1917000125 
1917000135 
1917000137 
1917000129 

1917000133 
1917000121 
1917000134 
1817000108 
191700016 
1917000135 

Date: 25.07.2022 

IloD. Dept. oi Comerce 
Holy Cross CMege. Agartala 

AEAD 
Department of Commerce, 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA 



ducating hcu and ninds 

Name 

Ushasi Ghosh 

List of 6th Semester B.Com. (Hons) Students Project with Supervisors, 2022 

dipayan debnath 
SOUMYADEEP 

BANERJEE 

Prithiraj Roy 

Shoubik Das 

Ardhendu Saha 

Debjyoti Debnath 

Ankit Datta 

Sohan Deb 

Aniket sarkar 

Biswajit Rabi Das 

Sudip saha 

Arabind Awasthi 

Sayan Debnath 

Pardum Debbarma 

Saptadipa Bhowmik 

Manab Saha 

Satadruti 

Bhattacharjee 
Rittika Sah 

Department Of Commerce 

TU Roll No: 

1917000115 

1917000124 

1917000141 

1917000130 

1917000139 

1917000120 

1917000123 

1917000118 

1917000140 

1917000117 

1917000122 

1917000142 

1917000119 

1917000136 

1917000128 

1917000113 

1917000126 

HOLY CROSS CoLLEGE 

1917000114 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A GRADE 
Tripura University Reg. Code: 17 

Jubatara,PO. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210 
Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672 

email- principalhccagt@gmail.com 
Web: www.holycrosscollege.in 

1817000079 

Tittle of your Project 
What is the present scenario of MSMEs Dr. Shankha Shubhra 

in Tripura? Bhadra 

What are the Exposures of online 
banking.An impact towards the indian 

economy. 
How postal service is different from 

courier service? 

The significance of E-Commerce in 
emerging markets 

What is the comparative study of SBI 
and ICICl in regarding social 

responsibility of India 
What is the liquidity ratio of SBI in last 2 

years 

Is startup India boosting 
entrepreneurship? 

What is the effectiveness of online 

shopping? 
What is the Scenario of Indian Import 

and Export during pre and post 
pandemic period? 

What are theMarketing strategies of ola 
and uber 

Impact of outsourcing in business in 
India 

What are the impacts of gst on indian 
economy? 

Pineapple Value Chain Analysis 
How Bamboo plantation under Tripura 
Bamboo Mission(TBM)influence the 
socio- Economic development of the 

Rural Livelihoods? 

How insurance companies make money 
What are the reasons behind the growth 

of E-commerce? 

IMPACT OF MONETARY POLICY IN 
INDIA 

Taxation as a significant role for 
economic development 

Impact of GST in Retail sector on Indian 

Page 1 of 2 

Supervisor 

Samir Bhowmik 

Samir Bhowmik 

Rajesh Kr. Das 

Rajesh Kr. Das 

Samir Bhowmik 

Dr. Shankha Shubhra 
Bhadra 

Rajesh Kr. Das 

Dr. Shankha Shubhra 
Bhadra 

Nazmun Nahar Begam 

Rajesh Kr. Das 

Nazmun Nahar Begam 
Dr. Shankha Shubhra 

Bhadra 

Dr. Shankha Shubhra 

Bhadra 

Samir Bhowmik 

Dr. Shankha Shubhra 
Bhadra 

Rajesh Kr. Das 

Rajesh Kr. Das 

Rajesh Kr Das 
HEAD 

Department of Commerce, YrROSS COLLEGE, AGARTA 



Sebin joseph 

Priyanka Deb 
Sapatadipa 

bhowmik 

Rohit Datta 

Sebin Joseph 

John Kenty 
Zamlamthanga 

Saugat deb 

Sayantan Saha 

Pritam Sarkar 

Sandipan Sharma 

Biswajit ghosh 

Sanjoy Paul 

Subhrajyoti Roy 

Akash sinha 

Saugat deb 

1917000138 

1917000112 

9117000113 

1917000132 

1917000138 

1917000125 

1917000135 

1917000137 

1917000129 

1917000133 

1917000121 

1917000134 

1817000108 

1917000116 

1917000135 

What are the impact of E-commerce in 
emerging world's market 

What is the profitability of tripura Gramin 
bank in last 2 years 

What is the reason behind the growth of 
e-commerce in india? 

What are the impacts of E -commerce in 
emerging indian markets 

What is the impact of Brick 
Manufacturing Industry in Socio 

Economic condition of workers of 
Mizoram. 

What is the analysis and performance of Dr. Shankha Shubhra 
health insurance in india? Bhadra 

Role of e-commerce in reducing 
operational cost. 

IS INDIGO AIRLINES A PROFITABLE 
COMPANY IN THE CIVIL AVIATION 

INDUSTRY IN INDIA 

What is the financial performance by 
SBI during last 3 years 

Role of ecommerce in reducing 
operational cost 

08-22 

Nazmun Nahar Begam 

HOD, Commerce 

Samir Bhowmik 

HEAD 

Nazmun Nahar Begam 

What is financial performance analysis? Nazmun Nahar Begam 
What is the financial performance during 

last three three year? 

Department of Commerce, 
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA 

Nazmun Nahar Begam 

Is it time to shelve personal income tax? Nazmun Nahar Begam 
What are the impacts of rubber 
cultivation in tripura economy? 

How COVID-19 affected upon the 
MSME's in INDIA? 

Nazmun Nahar Begam 

Rajesh Kr. Das 

Samir Bhowmik 

Samir Bhowmik 

Nazmun Nahar Begam 
Dr. Shankha Shubhra 

Bhadra 

Samir Bhowmik 

Rajesh Kr. Das 
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