

"Educating hearts and minds"

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A+' GRADE (CYCLE:2)

Tripura University Reg. Code: 17

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210 Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672

email- principalhccagt@gmail.com

Web: www.holycrosscollege.in

NOTICE

Date: 25.07.2022

It is to inform all the students of B. Com (Hons.) six semester to be present on 2nd & 3rd of August 2022 from 1pm to 3pm for Project Presentation and Viva. In this regard, students are expected to prepare a power point presentation containing maximum ten slides to be presented within 5 minutes. The students are expected to remain present in Hall G-15 in the following order:

Date	Roll No.
	1917000115
	1917000124
	1917000141
	1917000130
	1917000139
	1917000120
2 nd August,2022	1917000123
(Monday)	1917000118
01:00pm-03:00pm	1917000140
	1917000117
	1917000122
	1917000142
	1917000119
	1917000136
	1917000128
	1917000113
3 rd August 2022	1917000126
(Tuesday)	1917000114
01:00pm-03:00pm	1817000079
	1917000138
	1917000112
	1917000113
	1917000132
	1917000138
	1917000125
	1917000135
	1917000137
	1917000129
	1917000133
	1917000121
	1917000134
	1817000108
	191700016
	1917000135

HoD. Dept. of Commerce Holy Cross College, Agartala

HEAD

Department of Commerce, HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA



HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A' GRADE Tripura University Reg. Code: 17

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210

Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672

email- principalhccagt@gmail.com Web: www.holycrosscollege.in

Department Of Commerce

List of 6th Semester B.Com. (Hons) Students Project with Supervisors, 2022

Name	TU Roll No:	Tittle of your Project	Supervisor
Ushasi Ghosh	1917000115	What is the present scenario of MSMEs in Tripura?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
dipayan debnath	1917000124	What are the Exposures of online banking. An impact towards the indian economy.	Samir Bhowmik
SOUMYADEEP BANERJEE	1917000141	How postal service is different from courier service?	Samir Bhowmik
Prithiraj Roy	1917000130	The significance of E-Commerce in emerging markets	Rajesh Kr. Das
Shoubik Das	1917000139	What is the comparative study of SBI and ICICI in regarding social responsibility of India	Rajesh Kr. Das
Ardhendu Saha	1917000120	What is the liquidity ratio of SBI in last 2 years	Samir Bhowmik
Debjyoti Debnath	1917000123	Is startup India boosting entrepreneurship?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Ankit Datta	1917000118	What is the effectiveness of online shopping?	Rajesh Kr. Das
Sohan Deb	1917000140	What is the Scenario of Indian Import and Export during pre and post pandemic period?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Aniket sarkar	1917000117	What are the Marketing strategies of ola and uber	Nazmun Nahar Begam
Biswajit Rabi Das	1917000122	Impact of outsourcing in business in India	Rajesh Kr. Das
Sudip saha	1917000142	What are the impacts of gst on indian economy?	Nazmun Nahar Begam
Arabind Awasthi	1917000119	Pineapple Value Chain Analysis	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Sayan Debnath	1917000136	How Bamboo plantation under Tripura Bamboo Mission(TBM)influence the socio- Economic development of the Rural Livelihoods?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Pardum Debbarma	1917000128	How insurance companies make money	Samir Bhowmik
Saptadipa Bhowmik	1917000113	What are the reasons behind the growth of E-commerce?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Manab Saha	1917000126	IMPACT OF MONETARY POLICY IN INDIA	Rajesh Kr. Das
Satadruti Bhattacharjee	1917000114	Taxation as a significant role for economic development	Rajesh Kr. Das
Rittika Sah	1817000079	Impact of GST in Retail sector on Indian	Rajesh Kr. Das

Department of LEGE ACARTA

		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
Sebin joseph	1917000138	What are the impact of E- commerce in emerging world's market	Nazmun Nahar Begam
Priyanka Deb	1917000112	What is the profitability of tripura Gramin bank in last 2 years	Samir Bhowmik
Sapatadipa bhowmik	9117000113	What is the reason behind the growth of e-commerce in india?	Nazmun Nahar Begam
Rohit Datta	1917000132	What is the analysis and performance of health insurance in india?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Sebin Joseph	1917000138	What are the impacts of E -commerce in emerging indian markets	Nazmun Nahar Begam
John Kenty Zamlamthanga	1917000125	What is the impact of Brick Manufacturing Industry in Socio Economic condition of workers of Mizoram.	Nazmun Nahar Begam
Saugat deb	1917000135	Role of e-commerce in reducing operational cost.	Rajesh Kr. Das
Sayantan Saha	1917000137	IS INDIGO AIRLINES A PROFITABLE COMPANY IN THE CIVIL AVIATION INDUSTRY IN INDIA	Samir Bhowmik
Pritam Sarkar	1917000129	What is financial performance analysis?	Nazmun Nahar Begam
Sandipan Sharma	1917000133	What is the financial performance during last three three year?	Samir Bhowmik
Biswajit ghosh	1917000121	Is it time to shelve personal income tax?	Nazmun Nahar Begam
Sanjoy Paul	1917000134	What are the impacts of rubber cultivation in tripura economy?	Nazmun Nahar Begam
Subhrajyoti Roy	1817000108	How COVID-19 affected upon the MSME's in INDIA?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Akash sinha	1917000116	What is the financial performance by SBI during last 3 years	Samir Bhowmik
Saugat deb	1917000135	Role of ecommerce in reducing operational cost	Rajesh Kr. Das

HOD, Commerce

HEAD
Department of Commerce,
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA